Midus

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

80 litry

70 %

Sausas midus
tikka1122
2023-06-10 20:39:34
0000-00-00 00:00:00

1.108

1.002

13.8%

0

6

0.00 (kartumo néra, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Medus

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Mangrove Jack's M05 Mead

2025-07-27
Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg) Kiekis (%)
2.0 24.000 100.0
24.000
Kiekis (g)
48.0
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